
 
 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
JULY – AUGUST 2015 

 

DATE/TIMES      DESCRIPTION  
 

                                                                                                                                     Over 

Daily, June 13-August 12 Recreational Swim 
Weekends, May 28-October 2 San Leandro Family Aquatic Center 
1:00 P.M.-4:45 P.M.  

 
Monday-Thursday, June 13-Aug 11 Recreational Swim 
2:00 P.M.-4:00 P.M. San Leandro Boys & Girls Club Pool 
 

July-National Parks and Recreation Month 
 
Tuesday, July 5 Summer Adventures Camp Week #4 
7:30 A.M-6:00 P.M. Washington Manor Park 
 

Tuesday, July 5 City Council Meeting 
7:00P.M.-9:00P.M.  
 

Wednesday, July 6 Family Movie Night: Shaun the Sheep *FREE 
8:00 P.M. Halcyon Park 

 
Wednesday, July 6 Recreation and Parks Commission Meeting 
7:00 P.M.-9:00P.M. Sister Cities Gallery 
 

Monday, July 11-July 22 Camp Hooty Hoo Session #2  
8:30 A.M.-3:30 P.M. Roosevelt Elementary School  
 
Monday, July 11 Summer Swim Lessons – 3nd Session Begins 
Register www.sanleandrorec.org S.L. Boys & Girls Club Pool, Farrelly Pool, SLFAC 
 

Monday, July 11 Summer Adventures Camp Week #5 
7:30 P.M.-6:00 P.M. Washington Manor Park 
 
Monday, July 11 Town Hall Meeting – Districts 3, 4, and 6 
6:30 P.M.-8:30 P.M.  Marina Community Center  
 
Wednesday, July 13 Arts Commission Meeting 
7:00 P.M.-9:00 P.M. Sister Cities Gallery Room 

 
Thursday, July 14 Music Fun Fest 
7:00 P.M.-8:00 P.M. San Leandro Main Library 
 

Friday, July 15 Family Fun Recreational Swim at SLFAC *Family Game Night  
1:00 P.M.-4:45 P.M. $3.00/person pre-register, $5 at the door 
 

http://www.sanleandrorec.org/


 
 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
JULY – AUGUST 2015 

 

DATE/TIMES      DESCRIPTION  
 

                                                                                                                                     Over 

Monday, July 18 City Council Meeting 
7:00 P.M -9:00 P.M.  
 

Monday, July 18 Summer Adventures Camp Week #6 
7:30 A.M. -6:00 P.M. Washington Manor Park 
 

Wednesday, July 20 Family Movie Night: Inside Out   *FREE! 
8:00 P.M. Washington Manor Park   

 
Thursday, July 21 Senior Commission Meeting 
10:00 A.M.-12:00 Noon Senior Community Center, Room C 
 
Friday, July 22 Family Fun Recreational Swim at the SLFAC *Ice Ice Baby 
1:00 P.M.-4:45 P.M. $3.00/person pre-register, $5 at the door 
 

Monday, July 25 Summer Adventures Camp Week #7 
7:30A.M.-6:00P.M. Washington Manor Park 
 

Monday, July 25 Summer Swim Lessons – 4th Session Begins 
Register www.sanleandrorec.org S.L. Boys & Girls Club Pool, Farrelly Pool, SLFAC 
 
Wednesday, July 27 Human Services Commission 
7:00 P.M-9:00 P.M. Sister Cities Gallery Room 
 
Friday, July 29 Family Fun Recreational Swim at the SLFAC *Carnival 
1:00 P.M.-4:45 P.M. $3.00/person pre-register, $5 at the door 

 

August 
Monday, August 1 Summer Adventures Camp Week #8 
7:30 A.M. -6:00 P.M. Washington Manor Park 

 

Monday, August 8 Summer Swim Lessons – 5th Session Begins 
Register www.sanleandrorec.org S.L. Boys & Girls Club Pool, SLFAC 

 
Wednesday, August 10 Family Movie Night: Good Dinosaur   *FREE! 
8:00 P.M. Washington Manor Park 

 

Monday, August 15 Summer Swim Lessons-6th Session Begins 
Register www.sanleandrorec.org S.L. Boys & Girls Club Pool, SLFAC 

 
Thursday, August 25 Fall Activity Guide available for Non Residents through the 

 San Leandro Times or online at www.sanleandrorec.org  

http://www.sanleandrorec.org/
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